FG EM No. 689 - Chu pon Trust Deed Socies - PARTI IL BLEONVALANCE.	STEVENS-NESE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON 97204
그는 🔨 이 가지 못 하셨는 것이 있는 것이 같아. 전 가격물을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다.	K-40290 VOI. M89 Page 305
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	S, That the undersigned trustee, or successor trustee, under that STEVE H. COLLMAN and
	, 19.77, executed and delivered by STEVE H. COLLMAN and
***************************************	as grantor and in which
	TION of Klamath Falls, Oregon is named as beneficiary,
	el¥vælumæNo
	(indicate which) of the mortgage records
cleed, or his successor in interest, a written request	ounty, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary under said to reconvey a portion of the real property covered by said trust , sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express d thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the wared by said trust deed, to-wit:
As shown on rever	se state de la companya de la company
The remaining property described in said trust described. This partial reconveyance is made with the indebtedness secured by said trust cleed.	ed shall continue to be held by the said trustee under the terms of out affecting the personal liability of any person for payment of
In construing this instrument, whenever the	e context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine
and the neuter and the singular includes the plan	u.
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to officers duly authorized thereunto by order of the	C) De Signed and its corporate to the
80	Tullion Z Sisen
DATED: <u>August 16</u> , 1989.	Successor Trustee
(If executed by a corporation,	
affix corporate tool)	Trustee
(If the trustee whe signs above is a corporation, as the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 93	(.49)
STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) ss.	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of
August 16 , 19 89	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above namec	who being duly eworn, did say that he is the
Single acknowledged the foregoing instru-	a corporation, and that the soal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seni of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and soaled on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
monit to be dis. volungury set and deed. Betore no: GDF BCTAL strange	Before mo: (SEAL,
SEAD)	Notary Public for Orogon My commission expires:
Notary Public for Oregon ()1: 0 My commission expires: 8/2/91	
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	ment was received for record on the day of
το	IDON'T USE THIS at
	TIES WHERE instrument/microfilm No.
	UDED.) Record of Mortgages of said Count, Witness my hand and seal
AFTER RECORDING RIFURN TO	County affixed.
Aleve 2. Column RX 3 Box 2440 Whatthe Isel, On	NAME TITLE
11 the delles Show	ByDeput
NJames G-7/20,	Cy

a a second se Second second

C 11 - 00 00X CO

1

Concernant Sector Sector